

BID TABULATION

TIP NO.: B-4091
ROUTE: US 301 (Eastern Blvd.)
PROJECT: Landscape Enhancements

BY: RAW
DATE: 3/8/2018
COUNTY: Cumberland

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Eastern Earthscapes		Cardinal Landscaping		Dorsey Landscape		Deffenbaugh Env. Serv.		Landart Solutions	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Amelanchier x grandiflora 'Autumn Brilliance', Autumn Brilliance® Apple Serviceberry, 6-7' B&B, 50' O.C.	60	EA	\$230.00	\$13,800.00	\$146.14	\$8,768.40 **	\$240.00	\$14,400.00	\$245.00	\$14,700.00	\$137.25	\$8,235.00
2	Lagerstroemiaindica x fauriei 'Sioux'; Sioux Crape Myrtle; 6-7' B&B; single stem, 50' O.C.	8	EA	\$240.00	\$1,920.00	\$222.21	\$1,777.68 **	\$225.00	\$1,800.00	\$285.00	\$2,280.00	\$122.34	\$978.72
3	Lagerstroemia x fauriei 'Miami', Miami Crape Myrtle, 6-7' B&B, single stem, 50' O.C.	38	EA	\$240.00	\$9,120.00	\$181.94	\$6,913.72 **	\$225.00	\$8,550.00	\$245.00	\$9,310.00	\$122.34	\$4,648.92
4	Magnolia grandiflora 'Little Gem', Little Gem Southern Magnolia, 6-7' B&B, 50' O.C.	33	EA	\$240.00	\$7,920.00	\$215.26	\$7,103.58 **	\$245.00	\$8,085.00	\$255.00	\$8,415.00	\$137.25	\$4,529.25
5	Hemerocallis 'Joan Senior', Joan Senior Daylily; 6-12"; #1 cont.; 2' O.C.	4,175	EA	\$7.90	\$32,982.50	\$11.70	\$48,847.50 **	\$9.00	\$37,575.00	\$8.85	\$36,948.75	\$11.26	\$47,010.50
6	Hemerocallis 'Tusawilla Tigress', Tusawilla Tigress Daylily, 6-12"; #1 cont.; 2' O.C.	4,153	EA	\$7.90	\$32,808.70	\$11.70	\$48,590.10 **	\$9.00	\$37,377.00	\$8.85	\$36,754.05	\$12.76	\$52,992.28
7	Panicum virgatum 'Cloud Nine', Cloud Nine Tall Switchgrass, 18-24", #1 cont.; 4' O.C.	137	EA	\$14.00	\$1,918.00	\$17.59	\$2,409.83 **	\$12.00	\$1,644.00	\$12.45	\$1,705.65	\$11.47	\$1,571.39
8	Existing Plant Bed Removal	396	SY	\$4.00	\$1,584.00	\$6.25	\$2,475.00	\$6.90	\$2,732.40	\$10.00	\$3,960.00	\$5.19	\$2,055.24
9	Selective Vegetation Removal/Wooded Area Cleanup	6.5	AC	\$4,500.00	\$29,250.00	\$1,980.00	\$12,870.00	\$4,565.00	\$29,672.50	\$2,850.00	\$18,525.00	\$2,200.00	\$14,300.00
10	Selective Tree Removal > 6"	14	EA	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$275.00	\$3,850.00	\$450.00	\$6,300.00	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$306.00	\$4,284.00
11	Selective Tree Removal > 12"	7	EA	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$880.00	\$6,160.00	\$925.00	\$6,475.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$978.00	\$6,846.00
12	Selective Tree Removal > 18"	1	EA	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,467.00	\$1,467.00
13	Selective Tree Pruning/Thinning	42	EA	\$70.00	\$2,940.00	\$75.00	\$3,150.00	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$175.00	\$7,350.00	\$20.00	\$840.00
14	Aeration, Over-seeding and Fertilization	8	AC	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,598.00	\$20,784.00 **	\$3,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,775.00	\$14,200.00	\$960.50	\$7,684.00
15	Mulch; Double Shredded Hardwood Mulch (2 applications if necessary)	640	CY	\$45.00	\$28,800.00	\$38.00	\$24,320.00	\$30.00	\$19,200.00	\$31.00	\$19,840.00	\$39.35	\$25,184.00
16	Water for Planting (Used at the discretion of the Engineer)	267	M/G	\$50.00	\$13,350.00	\$24.00	\$6,408.00	\$25.00	\$6,675.00	\$145.00	\$38,715.00	\$252.00	\$67,284.00

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Eastern Earthscapes		Cardinal Landscaping		Dorsey Landscape		Deffenbaugh Env. Serv.		Landart Solutions	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
17	Pre emergence Herbicidal Treatment (two applications if applicable)	32,008	SY	\$0.17	\$5,441.36	\$0.09	\$2,880.72 **	\$0.30	\$9,602.40	\$0.40	\$12,803.20	\$0.18	\$5,761.44
18	Post emergence Herbicidal Treatment	32,008	SY	\$0.17	\$5,441.36	\$0.09	\$2,880.72 **	\$0.30	\$9,602.40	\$0.40	\$12,803.20	\$0.18	\$5,761.44
19	Irrigation Installation (to include six (6), 1½" backflow preventers & approx. 4 bores @ 30 LF ea.; see plans)	1	LS	\$45,700.00	\$45,700.00	\$34,250.00	\$34,250.00	\$61,708.00	\$61,708.00	\$49,220.00	\$49,220.00	\$46,750.00	\$46,750.00
20	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,595.00	\$36,595.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$20,572.25	\$20,572.25
21	Monthly Maintenance	12	EA	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,041.67	\$24,500.04 **	\$675.00	\$8,100.00	\$1,625.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,017.50	\$12,210.00
		TOTALS			\$289,325.92		\$306,854.29 **		\$311,858.70 **		\$324,529.85		\$340,965.43

**** Corrected Upon Bid Review**